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Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 
PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE CALL ATTENDEE REGISTER 

        
           

 Project Name: Target Market On Site and Virtual Foreign Language Interpretation Services 
    

Procurement Specialist: Lisa Clark                                    

 Specification No: 1280735           Department: Office of Public Safety Administration 

 

 Conference Date:  Wednesday, September 4, 2024          Conference Microsoft Teams: Conference Call at 10:00 A.M.                                                                       

                               
 
 

Attendee Name Company Name Company Address Telephone 
Number 

E-Mail Address 

Lisa Clark City of Chicago, Office of Public Safety 
Administration 

121 N. LaSalle Street 
Suite 806 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-2771 Lisa.Clark@cityofchicago.org 

Anne Davis City of Chicago, Office of Public Safety 
Administration 

3510 S. Michigan Ave 
Chicago, IL 60653 

312-745-5955 Anne.Davis@cityofchicago.org 

Carrie Brush  Interprenet    312-872-4750 Brush.carrie@interprenet.net 

Avie Spencer  LanguageLine Solutions    831-582-8274  ASpencer@languageline.com 

Diana Hernandez  TraduccionNow Company PO Box 186 
Elgin, IL 60121 

224-575-3935 dianah@traduccionnow.com 

Daniel Chiapperino  Cyracom International, Inc.     dchiapperino@cyracom.com 

Janie Markos  Linguanational Translations, Inc.   312-375-5818 jmarkos@linguanational.com 

Naderah Farquharson    Effective Communication 195 Crown Ave 
Staten Island, NY10312 
 

754-300-9688 services@ecasl.com 

 


